
London Aquatics Centre

Saturday, 22 July, 2017 ~ Sunday, 23 July, 2017

Swim England National Skills Finals

Detailed Results

Stratford

6.5.3.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #12684741

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 56.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 88.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 117.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 135.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 158.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 183.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 206.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 224.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 8.5 9.0     27.0 27.00 251.35  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 39.00 290.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 324.75  Reverse Dive

Willow Eaglestone (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11428292

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 69.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 91.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 113.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 137.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 164.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 194.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 221.75  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 7.0 4.0     15.5 18.60 240.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.5 9.0     25.5 35.70 276.05  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 9.5 8.5 9.0     27.0 35.10 311.15  Back Line-up

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613833

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 47.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 40.80 88.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 121.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 145.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 6.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 173.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 202.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 7.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 228.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 246.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 265.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 289.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 309.55  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

Lucy Maltby (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13258454

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 86.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 111.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 139.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 35.00 174.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 202.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 231.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 258.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 277.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 299.30  Back Line-up

Megan Thorpe (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12601375

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 29.40 51.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 83.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 109.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 131.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 154.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 177.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 198.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 219.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 241.25  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 269.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 6.5     15.5 23.25 292.50  Back Dive

Etta Dodsworth (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13143006

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 87.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 108.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 125.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 154.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 180.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 206.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 230.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 9.0     23.5 32.90 263.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 290.85  Back Line-up

Isla Smith (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13200727

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 66.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 99.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 125.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 153.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 181.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 205.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 228.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 250.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 270.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 288.55  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

Lily Walker (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #13312708

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 49.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 79.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 108.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 125.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 142.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 162.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 183.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 202.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 222.95  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 246.35  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 36.00 282.35  Reverse Dive

Skye Fisher-Eames (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #12998619

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 33.60 81.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 109.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 130.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 153.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 171.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0     8.0 8.00 179.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 198.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 224.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 255.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 280.95  Reverse Dive

Evie Sweetman (2008) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #134359610

10A 3 1.2 9.5 7.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 29.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 58.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 80.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 31.20 111.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 131.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 150.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 170.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 189.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 210.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 231.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 252.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 276.95  Back Dive

Gemma Sladen (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290445(11)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 70.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 21.75 92.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 115.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 10.0 8.5 8.0     26.5 31.80 146.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 177.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 207.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 224.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 243.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 261.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 276.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132008211

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 58.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 80.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 104.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 128.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.0 9.0     25.0 35.00 163.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 188.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 207.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 227.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 248.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 271.45  Forward Jump

Chloe Strutt (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #136579112

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 46.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 110.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 129.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 149.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 174.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 203.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 227.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 5.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 244.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 268.15  Back Line-up

Katie Gardner (2009) -- Burscough Diving Club #130369013

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 83.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 122.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 148.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 174.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 198.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 15.00 213.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 240.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 266.50  Back Line-up

Karis Gous (2008) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #125394314

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 42.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 70.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 15.60 86.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 104.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 127.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 149.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 8.0     20.0 20.00 169.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 188.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 209.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 234.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 260.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9 Years)

George McAree (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132011115

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 66.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 93.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.5 7.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 122.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 141.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 19.60 161.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 186.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 203.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 221.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 14.50 236.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 255.20  Forward Jump

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club #127848016

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 118.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 139.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 9.60 149.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 173.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 198.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 227.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 6.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 247.85  Back Line-up

Katie MacKenzie (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290452(18)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 22.40 65.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 33.00 98.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 121.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 146.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 18.90 165.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.0 4.0 3.0     10.0 13.00 178.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 196.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 6.0     14.5 14.50 211.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0     5.5 5.50 216.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 236.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9 Years)

Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13129801

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 49.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 71.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 97.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 122.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 145.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 38.40 183.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 215.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 10.0 9.0 10.0     29.0 34.80 250.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 8.0     20.0 24.00 274.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 305.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 334.75  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9 Years)

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13340272

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 36.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 67.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 36.75 104.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 132.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 163.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 6.0     15.5 21.70 184.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 27.95 212.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 234.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 258.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 282.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 301.20  Forward Jump

Jordan Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Luton Diving Club #12998633

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 73.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 99.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 118.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 138.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 160.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 179.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 198.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 10.0 10.0     28.5 28.50 226.60  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 255.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 20.00 275.40  Reverse Dive

Ethan Pearce-Williams (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13114894

10A 3 1.2 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 46.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 72.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 100.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 121.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 135.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 153.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 171.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 190.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 211.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 238.30  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 259.30  Back Line-up

Joseph Verity (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #13770335

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 132.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 157.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 15.75 173.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 199.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 219.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 5.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 236.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 257.90  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9 Years)

Curtis Mewse (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12802736

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 111.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 16.80 127.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 154.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 183.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 207.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 225.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 255.15  Back Line-up

Nicolas Granillo (2008) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #13424247

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 34.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 53.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 74.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 96.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 119.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 28.70 148.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 167.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 189.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 210.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 228.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 248.25  Forward Jump

George Kirk (2008) -- Halifax Diving Club #12792588

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 83.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 102.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 128.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 148.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 17.55 165.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 184.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 204.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 219.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 16.50 235.55  Forward Jump

Euan Powell (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13670779

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 71.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 71.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 84.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 108.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 125.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 141.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 163.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 186.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 209.10  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 231.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving #13454971

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 50.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 74.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 102.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 122.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 145.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 167.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 190.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 19.50 209.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 235.85  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 25.90 261.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 291.75  Back Dive

Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613382

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.0 3.5     11.0 17.60 54.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 80.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.5 9.0 8.0     26.5 31.80 112.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 10.0 9.5     28.5 34.20 146.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 10.0 10.0 8.5     28.5 39.90 186.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 214.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 233.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 250.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 269.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 291.35  Forward Jump

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club #12985563

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 55.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 32.90 88.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 108.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 129.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 150.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 172.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 196.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 215.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 20.50 235.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 251.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 281.05  Back Dive

Phoebe Prescott (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13258444

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 86.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 106.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 126.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 150.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 173.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 202.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 227.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 256.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 279.45  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Iliana Ali (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613085

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 71.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 92.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 119.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 142.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 9.0     22.5 31.50 173.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 26.65 200.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 220.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 238.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 257.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 5.5     21.0 21.00 278.65  Forward Jump

Charlotte Soanes (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13770136

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 8.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 117.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 144.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 28.50 172.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.0     21.5 25.80 198.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.0     21.5 25.80 224.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 30.10 254.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 278.45  Back Line-up

Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12549167

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 51.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 81.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 106.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 128.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 148.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 171.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 190.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 205.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 224.95  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 248.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 277.40  Back Dive

Phoebe White (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #13831128

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 40.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 21.70 62.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 86.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 33.60 119.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 149.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 172.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 199.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 222.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 242.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 257.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 276.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club #13240109

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 55.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 82.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 109.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 133.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 154.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 175.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 5.0     18.5 18.50 194.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 211.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 225.65  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 26.60 252.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 269.50  Back Dive

Mia Tiley (2007) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #123765410

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.5 7.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 102.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 128.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 32.30 160.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 18.40 178.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 200.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 224.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 243.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 5.0     19.0 24.70 267.90  Back Line-up

Lois Kasperkowicz (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #132131111

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 68.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 87.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 110.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 137.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 28.00 165.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 189.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 209.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 231.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 20.50 251.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 266.85  Forward Jump

Jessica Ireland (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #132715412

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 117.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 143.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 161.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 186.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 213.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 242.85  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 265.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Nina Finlay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #120456613

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 58.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 83.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 109.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 139.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 168.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 193.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 212.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 233.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 246.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 265.40  Forward Jump

Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #129448914

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 118.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.5     19.5 27.30 145.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 169.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 192.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 212.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 235.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 259.00  Back Line-up

Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club #121816615

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 50.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 77.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 99.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 117.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 140.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 164.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 183.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 14.00 197.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 220.10  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 242.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 15.75 258.25  Back Dive

Sophie Sinclair (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132014216

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 17.60 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 80.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 107.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 23.40 130.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 30.80 161.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 179.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.0     19.0 19.00 198.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 219.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 238.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 257.70  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Summer Ross (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1302048(17)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 38.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 7.0     17.5 24.50 62.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 23.25 85.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 110.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 6.0     14.5 17.40 128.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 147.95  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 170.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 189.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 213.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 235.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 257.55  Forward Jump

Millie Boyes (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #131150317

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 45.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 73.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 99.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 121.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 141.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 157.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 174.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 18.00 192.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 210.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 231.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 255.90  Back Dive

Evelyn Wheeler (2007) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (19)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 67.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 89.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 113.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 132.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 16.80 149.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 24.05 173.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 194.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 22.00 216.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 234.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 255.00  Forward Jump

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125494418

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 30.80 75.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 29.25 105.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 124.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 143.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 163.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 177.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 11.00 188.55 4Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 207.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 229.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 253.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 / 72 6:59 PM,  Tuesday, 25 July, 2017



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Elodie Roberts (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #131014219

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 59.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 21.00 80.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 107.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 128.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 149.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 169.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 192.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 214.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 236.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 4.0 7.0     17.0 17.00 253.25  Forward Jump

Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #127846220

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 68.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 91.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 111.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 130.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 151.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 173.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 188.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 202.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 229.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 253.05  Back Dive

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125492221

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 41.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 72.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 5.0     19.0 24.70 97.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 115.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 134.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 147.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 166.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 182.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 207.10  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 226.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 253.00  Back Dive

Flora Kay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #137120822

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 39.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 15.40 54.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 17.25 71.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 97.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 125.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 156.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 179.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 200.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 218.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 234.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 252.70  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Olivia Szymczak (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125492323

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 41.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 68.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 95.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 115.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 133.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 152.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 168.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 189.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 211.95  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 227.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 252.30  Back Dive

Scarlett Shearer (2007) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30001262(26)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 44.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 68.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 94.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 112.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 134.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 154.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 173.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 193.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 22.00 215.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 240.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 1.5 3.5     8.0 12.00 252.20  Back Dive

Betsy Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #137121124

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 4.5     18.5 18.50 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 118.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 141.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 161.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 184.75  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 205.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 27.30 232.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 250.65  Back Line-up

Arwen McCormack (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132003625

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 112.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 132.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 158.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 178.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 201.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 22.40 223.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 248.10  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Harlie Stringer (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #126847926

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 39.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 57.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 83.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 27.60 111.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 13.80 124.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 144.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 31.85 176.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 194.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 214.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 228.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 246.80  Forward Jump

Ruby Hill (2007) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1331902(30)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 107.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 123.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 143.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 164.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 190.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 217.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 244.70  Back Line-up

Phoebe Rennison (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120948727

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 23.40 43.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 69.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.5     18.5 24.05 93.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 114.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 133.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 22.00 155.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.0     16.0 16.00 171.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 188.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 204.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 20.00 224.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 20.00 244.65  Back Dive

Polly Evans (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #120785628

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 68.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 24.70 92.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 113.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 131.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 150.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 168.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 186.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 205.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 222.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 242.60  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Amy Wright (2007) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #120877429

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0     18.5 18.50 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 111.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 129.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 20.00 149.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 174.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 193.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 218.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 22.75 241.50  Back Line-up

Bronagh Elgin (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club #129174530

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 68.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 100.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 124.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 17.60 142.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 166.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 190.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 219.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 241.10  Back Line-up

Katie Foster (2007) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #129986031

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.0     19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 86.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 101.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 14.00 115.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 139.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 24.00 163.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 188.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 214.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 240.70  Back Line-up

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #131013732

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 60.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 80.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 105.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 125.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 143.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 20.15 163.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 182.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 203.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 12.50 216.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 237.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Eva Davies (2007) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1331898(37)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 90.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 110.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 127.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 148.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 174.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 197.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 218.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 16.90 235.15  Back Line-up

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #118242433

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 108.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 20.00 128.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 5.0     12.0 18.00 146.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 166.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 186.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 210.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 232.70  Back Line-up

Kate Chan (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #130533034

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 53.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0     8.0 12.00 65.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 83.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 108.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 135.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 156.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 173.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 192.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 209.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 224.45  Forward Jump

Heather Brennan (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #132062935

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 42.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 66.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 24.70 91.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 107.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 129.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 149.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 166.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 5.5     13.0 13.00 179.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0     4.0 4.00 183.70  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 19.20 202.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.5     11.0 18.70 221.60  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10 Years)

Hannah Cundell (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #122687336

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 61.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 15.00 76.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 97.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 113.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 2.0 3.0 3.5     8.5 11.90 125.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 150.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 169.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 187.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 202.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 221.20  Forward Jump

Evie Grimes (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club #120578237

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 5.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 82.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 97.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0     10.0 16.00 113.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 16.50 129.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 146.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 167.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 193.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 13.00 206.20  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10 Years)

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13393421

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 28.00 54.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0     28.0 28.00 82.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 108.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 135.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.5     27.5 27.50 163.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 40.00 203.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 38.25 241.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 272.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 10.0 9.0     28.0 33.60 306.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 37.10 343.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 29.90 373.05  Back Line-up

James Nicholson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11193372

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 58.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 35.70 93.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 33.15 127.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 152.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 177.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 202.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 229.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 252.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 275.05  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 36.80 311.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 32.25 344.10  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10 Years)

Alfie Whytock (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #13121843

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 7.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 53.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 85.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 112.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.5 10.0 9.0     28.5 34.20 146.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 174.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 36.40 210.95  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 236.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 260.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 282.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 309.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.5     27.0 27.00 336.95  Forward Jump

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13115004

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 57.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 90.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 33.15 123.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 145.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 168.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 193.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 219.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 243.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 268.25  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 299.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 329.35  Reverse Dive

Aiden Lamerton (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #12078535

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 49.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 79.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 104.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 31.80 136.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 165.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 34.30 199.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 226.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 251.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 275.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 303.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 328.30  Forward Jump

Miles Tiernan (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #12307766

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.5     25.0 25.00 49.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 73.00 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 9.5     25.0 37.50 110.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 138.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 165.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 198.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 225.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 245.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.5     27.5 27.50 273.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 298.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 10.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 325.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10 Years)

Luke Hardy (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13114947

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 8.5     27.0 32.40 32.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 61.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 92.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 27.30 120.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 25.00 145.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 166.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 188.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 212.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 236.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 263.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 287.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 318.50  Reverse Dive

Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13115028

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 29.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 54.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 87.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 31.20 118.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 142.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 167.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 192.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 216.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 235.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 262.30  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 288.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 28.50 317.40  Back Dive

Samuel Roberts-Morris (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13271539

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.5 8.5 8.5     26.5 26.50 50.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 71.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 93.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 119.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 145.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 5.5     19.0 30.40 175.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 21.75 197.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 220.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 246.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 274.95  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 28.60 303.55  Back Line-up

Charlie Jackson (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #128846010

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 46.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 69.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 91.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 116.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.0     21.5 21.50 137.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 164.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 186.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 215.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 245.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 31.50 277.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 299.45  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10 Years)

Lyndon Forrester-Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #132131011

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 40.50 2Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 70.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 96.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 125.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 150.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 179.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 208.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 229.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 254.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 273.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 297.35  Forward Jump

Alexander Wragg (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290447(12)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.5     25.0 25.00 42.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 76.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 1.0 1.5 2.5     5.0 8.00 84.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 110.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 133.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 165.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 33.80 199.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 222.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 249.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 273.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 296.30  Forward Jump

Oscar Hart (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #120785912

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 52.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 76.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 105.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 127.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 152.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 174.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 195.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 218.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 241.20  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 269.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 296.20  Back Dive

Drew Brightwell (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125491813

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 52.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 9.0 7.0     24.5 34.30 86.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 29.90 116.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 135.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 156.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 176.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 196.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 214.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 235.90  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 261.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 292.30  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10 Years)

James Darby (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #130741914

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 118.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 40.00 158.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 179.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 204.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 228.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 35.00 263.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 291.65  Back Line-up

Connor Lano (2007) -- Southend Diving #137622915

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 3.0 5.0     11.5 13.80 39.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 35.00 74.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 105.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 126.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 150.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 172.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 197.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 219.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 245.20  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 4.0     9.5 14.25 259.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 282.70  Back Dive

Zachary Lake (2007) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (17)

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 13.00 2Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 33.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 25.90 58.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 84.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 113.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 137.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 4.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 161.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 31.20 192.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 213.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 237.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 258.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 281.40  Forward Jump

Jack Moore [242] (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #134242516

100A 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 10.50 10.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 30.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 51.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 27.75 79.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 106.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 132.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 33.60 165.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 6.5     16.5 21.45 187.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 210.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 233.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 258.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 278.70  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10 Years)

Louis Tay Edwards (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #132131317

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 82.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 125.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 143.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 163.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 193.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 220.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 246.95  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 270.35  Back Line-up

Charlie Hutchinson (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club #130368618

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 84.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 105.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 124.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 155.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 5.0     11.0 17.60 173.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 196.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 215.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 25.20 240.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 263.65  Back Line-up

Emile Gordon-Preez (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90004832(21)

100A 1 1.0 4.0 7.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 66.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 14.25 80.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 106.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.5     16.0 19.20 125.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 150.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 174.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 194.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 219.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 241.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 260.80  Forward Jump

Samuel Kempster (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132009819

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 67.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 88.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 110.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 133.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 30.40 163.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5     7.0 10.50 174.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 193.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 215.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 241.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 260.65  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10 Years)

Jack Moore (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club #133375620

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 116.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 145.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 19.20 164.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 186.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 204.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 18.20 222.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 246.95  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11 Years)

Ellie Pearce (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #13312691

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 9.0     24.5 29.40 29.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 57.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 87.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 116.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 137.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 161.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 182.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 209.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 233.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 28.00 261.95  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 36.00 297.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 37.60 335.55  Back Dive

Hannah Campbell (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13213062

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 52.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 37.40 89.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 37.40 127.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 154.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 184.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 7.5     17.5 24.50 209.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 31.85 241.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 263.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 287.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 306.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.5     27.5 27.50 333.75  Forward Jump

Katie Martin (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #12684923

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 35.70 83.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 23.40 107.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 128.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.0     28.5 28.50 156.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 176.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0     28.0 28.00 204.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 230.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5     27.0 27.00 257.60  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 290.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 9.0 7.5 7.0     23.5 37.60 328.20  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11 Years)

Maia Pearson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #12684954

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 54.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 31.50 85.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 116.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 139.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 162.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 181.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 204.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 226.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 251.20  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 282.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 314.40  Back Dive

Holly Curran (2006) -- Burscough Diving Club #13036885

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 48.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 70.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 93.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 116.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 142.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 32.30 174.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 206.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 230.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 255.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 29.40 284.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 311.85  Back Line-up

Phoebe Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club #12613036

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 8.0     21.0 25.20 53.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 80.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 9.0     25.0 32.50 112.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 136.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 156.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 7.5     17.0 17.00 173.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 197.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 221.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 246.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 6.5     23.0 34.50 281.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 309.80  Back Dive

Zara Turkel (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13200707

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 41.65 81.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 106.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 131.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 158.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 181.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 205.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 231.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 253.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 273.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 28.00 301.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11 Years)

Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13657938

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 46.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 37.40 83.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 115.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 140.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 164.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 185.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 21.45 206.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 224.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 245.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 7.5     26.0 26.00 271.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.5     26.5 26.50 298.10  Forward Jump

Baye Cooke-McDonald (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #13101409

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 48.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 78.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 103.85  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 128.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 154.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 183.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 207.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 227.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 250.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 268.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 10.0 9.0     28.0 28.00 296.70  Forward Jump

Ruby Davies (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #132130410

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 49.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 33.60 82.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 33.00 115.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 139.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 163.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 28.70 191.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 219.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 241.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 261.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 279.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 294.65  Forward Jump

Ffion Lightfoot (2006) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #982467(11)

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 47.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 66.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 89.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 112.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 135.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 159.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 186.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 216.75  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 244.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 273.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 293.90  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11 Years)

Sienna Holywell (2006) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #132946711

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 18.60 46.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 30.10 76.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 102.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 124.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 144.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 165.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 189.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 210.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 236.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 263.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 292.45  Back Dive

Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #129449112

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 84.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 126.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 156.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 33.00 189.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 28.20 217.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 243.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 270.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 7.0     17.0 22.10 292.40  Back Line-up

Emma Borchardt (2006) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #130192813

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 49.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 73.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 105.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 127.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 152.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 179.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 26.65 206.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 228.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 248.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 268.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 6.5     22.5 22.50 290.85  Forward Jump

Amelia Wade (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #127033714

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 67.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 109.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 131.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 164.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 188.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 213.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 239.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 266.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 289.90  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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D2 Girls (11 Years)

Hannah Blackwell (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #134219315

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 44.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 76.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 107.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 133.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 160.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 188.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 208.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 16.50 225.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 248.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 270.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 289.40  Forward Jump

Lana Webb (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #130044416

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 34.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 38.40 72.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 106.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 132.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 155.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 180.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 209.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 232.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 254.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 268.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 288.70  Forward Jump

Tizzy Spree (2006) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (18)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 44.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 73.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 100.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 22.80 123.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 149.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 178.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 30.55 209.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 226.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 247.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 266.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 286.45  Forward Jump

Arwen Morrison (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194707(19)

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5     28.5 28.50 55.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 76.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 102.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 127.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 148.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 176.85  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 204.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 224.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 247.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 267.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 286.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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D2 Girls (11 Years)

Olivia Alderton (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #137120017

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 46.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 35.70 82.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 106.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 131.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 159.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 6.0 6.5     16.5 23.10 182.85  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 18.20 201.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 218.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 239.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 259.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 280.55  Forward Jump

Hanna Wicherek (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #132170618

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 119.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 150.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 21.75 171.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 30.60 202.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 21.60 224.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 252.85  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 278.85  Back Line-up

Sophie McGuinness (2006) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30035317(22)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 49.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 75.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 27.95 103.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 126.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.0     24.0 24.00 150.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 167.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 184.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 205.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 230.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 3.5     13.0 20.80 251.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 276.95  Back Dive

Millie Groth (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125494619

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 74.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 95.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 117.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 137.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 157.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 177.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 199.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 223.75  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 28.70 252.45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 275.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11 Years)

Darshan Rana (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #127845520

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 4.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 42.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 69.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 96.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 117.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 140.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 159.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 182.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 204.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 230.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 248.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 274.75  Back Dive

Marisa Cowling (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129988721

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 4.0     16.5 16.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 116.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 149.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 177.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 199.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 217.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 244.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 268.15  Back Line-up

Taryn Ward (2006) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1333497(26)

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 47.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 66.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 126.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 154.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 4.5 4.5     15.5 23.25 177.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 199.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 221.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 27.30 249.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 18.85 268.00  Back Line-up

Amelia King (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #121660422

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 91.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 112.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 26.60 138.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 27.75 166.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 9.0     24.0 28.80 195.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 222.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 248.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 6.0     14.0 18.20 266.95  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11 Years)

Mia Karam (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132011623=

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 45.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 73.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 92.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 119.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 141.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 166.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 7.5     18.0 23.40 189.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 211.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 229.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 247.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 265.20  Forward Jump

Luana Bull (2006) -- Southend Diving #132547223=

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 42.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 69.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 93.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 111.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 128.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 143.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 161.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 182.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 208.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 237.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 265.20  Reverse Dive

Morgann Griffiths (2006) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1333495(30)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 100.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 5.0     19.0 19.00 119.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 141.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 168.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 192.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 217.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 6.0     14.5 20.30 237.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 264.85  Back Line-up

Gabrielle Vickers (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #131691625

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 83.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 106.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 127.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.0     14.5 23.20 150.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 3.5     13.0 19.50 169.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 7.5     17.0 20.40 190.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 21.60 211.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 236.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 264.85  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11 Years)

Evelyn Wheelhouse (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #130417126

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 91.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 113.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 28.00 141.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 22.40 163.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 183.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 210.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 233.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 262.55  Back Line-up

Emily Jerrim (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #131150827

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 7.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 40.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 64.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 29.25 93.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 3.5     14.5 14.50 108.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 128.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 4.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 144.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 165.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 189.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 212.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.0     15.0 21.00 233.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 258.20  Back Dive

Abigail Carter (2006) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1297317(34)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 120.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 142.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 171.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 194.75  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 18.60 213.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 18.90 232.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 23.40 255.65  Back Line-up

Yasmin Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #117188528

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 49.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 78.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 103.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 16.50 120.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 137.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 157.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 176.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 194.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 213.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 235.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 255.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11 Years)

Fabiana Pelliccia (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #126138629

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 66.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 84.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 18.60 103.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 22.80 126.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 149.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 16.90 166.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 185.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 207.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 226.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 247.10  Forward Jump

Lily Moore (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #123877230

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 6.0     15.5 21.70 69.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 97.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 118.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 138.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 154.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 170.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 188.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 209.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 14.40 223.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 13.50 236.90  Back Dive

Siena Kelly (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129988831

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 93.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 112.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 132.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 17.25 149.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 169.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 189.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 18.20 207.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 14.95 222.30  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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D2 Boys (11 Years)

Jack Kinsman-Moore (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #12078661

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 55.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 83.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 111.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 136.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 159.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 184.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 208.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 232.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 254.60  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 34.85 289.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 36.75 326.20  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys (11 Years)

Ben Bush (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #12045452

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 42.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 77.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 29.60 106.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.5 9.0 9.5     28.0 33.60 140.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 171.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 196.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 32.50 228.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 252.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 276.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 298.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 322.35  Forward Jump

Theo Diamond (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #13213033

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 74.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 102.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 134.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 162.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 189.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 216.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 239.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 264.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 285.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 313.15  Forward Jump

Yassen Sinjab (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613844

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 44.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 71.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 104.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 134.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 164.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 190.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 214.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 239.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 264.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 288.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 312.15  Forward Jump

Ned Curtis (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13421925

101A 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 50.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 73.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 96.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 117.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 138.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 170.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 197.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 10.0 9.5 9.5     29.0 34.80 231.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 260.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 285.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 306.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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D2 Boys (11 Years)

Harry Burton (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13470616

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 112.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 137.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 167.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 5.0     12.0 19.20 186.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 9.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 217.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 10.0 9.0 9.5     28.5 34.20 251.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 280.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 302.85  Back Line-up

Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969347

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 29.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 59.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 83.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 6.5     16.0 20.80 104.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 128.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 152.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 176.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 200.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 222.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 247.20  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 34.00 281.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 302.20  Back Dive

Alexander Snell (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #12684778

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 71.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 99.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 33.00 132.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 159.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 188.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 26.00 214.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 238.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 259.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 277.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 296.40  Forward Jump

Austin Bradbury (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #12944929

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 109.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 130.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 161.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 31.50 192.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 218.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 4.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 237.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 259.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 286.25  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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D2 Boys (11 Years)

Ryan Spiteri (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125493910

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 51.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 81.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 110.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 132.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 153.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 170.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 189.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 208.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 229.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 25.20 254.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 285.40  Back Dive

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #118575711

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 65.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 89.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 113.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 137.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 165.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 191.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 216.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 239.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 263.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 283.70  Forward Jump

Archibald Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club #114704312

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 49.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.0     15.0 21.00 70.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 96.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 118.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 142.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 166.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 189.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 205.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 226.80  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 253.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 281.90  Back Dive

Theo Johnson (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #137836713

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 47.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 89.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 108.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 130.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 156.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 184.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 211.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 227.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 256.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 274.85  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Maximilian Lorke (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #128204014

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 9.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 97.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 120.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 28.00 148.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 171.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 204.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 31.20 235.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 258.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 16.25 274.70  Back Line-up

Shane Robinson (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132013415

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 99.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 120.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 144.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 176.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 204.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 224.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 253.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 17.55 271.25  Back Line-up

Benjamin Wedley (2006) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #138440516

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 117.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 141.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 160.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 186.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 213.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 30.10 243.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 262.25  Back Line-up

Leo Tegg (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #131149717

10A 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 42.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 72.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 98.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 116.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 137.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 156.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 174.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 194.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 211.60  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 239.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 261.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Tom Halton (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics #137409418

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 18.40 56.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 76.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 104.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 21.00 125.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 25.90 151.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 28.60 179.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 200.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 219.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 239.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 255.25  Forward Jump

Ludo Waterman (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #119294619

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 36.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 62.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 82.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 103.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 127.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 151.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 172.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 193.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 212.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 232.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 251.05  Forward Jump

Liam Richards (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125491320

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 43.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 70.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 90.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 106.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 128.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 144.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 162.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 180.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 199.55  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 225.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 245.05  Back Dive

Edward Winsor (2006) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (21)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 61.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 84.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 104.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 130.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 148.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 3.5     13.5 17.55 165.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 184.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 205.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 224.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 242.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys (11 Years)

Thomas Gilson (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #119694621

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 43.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 16.80 60.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 84.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 103.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 123.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 140.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 159.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 178.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 198.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 219.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 237.10  Back Dive

Sam Wensley (2006) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #135635422

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 110.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 136.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 157.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 187.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 205.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 229.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 1.0 1.5 2.0     4.5 5.85 234.95  Back Line-up

Nathan Pearce (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club #112013323

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 15.00 40.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 61.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 78.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 96.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 115.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.0     4.5 4.50 119.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 138.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 157.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 174.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 196.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 218.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12 Years)

Olivia Hall (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #12078501

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 8.0     26.5 31.80 31.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.5 10.0 10.0     29.5 35.40 67.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 97.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 27.95 125.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 147.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 10.0 9.5 8.5     28.0 28.00 175.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 200.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.0     29.0 29.00 229.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 10.0     27.0 27.00 256.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 286.75  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 322.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 35.20 357.65  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12 Years)

Lucy Gutierrez Freeman (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #12078582

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 55.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 35.00 90.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 118.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 144.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 167.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 189.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 206.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 9.0     24.5 24.50 231.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5     27.0 27.00 258.25  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 33.75 292.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 320.00  Reverse Dive

Violet Clark (2005) -- Southend Diving #13254733

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 54.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 88.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 30.55 118.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 139.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 161.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 180.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 203.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 224.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 245.25  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 276.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 305.50  Back Dive

Ellen Gordon (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12776714

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 46.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 66.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 87.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 113.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 140.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 169.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 197.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 23.40 221.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 244.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 274.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 303.25  Back Line-up

Brooke Ryan (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #13201415

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 48.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 28.90 77.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 101.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 128.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 153.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 185.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 18.85 204.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 227.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 251.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.5     22.5 22.50 274.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 298.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12 Years)

Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club #9677466

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 51.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 84.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 33.15 117.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 139.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 158.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 177.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 195.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 217.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 240.65  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 272.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 295.40  Back Dive

Eleanor Suh (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613577

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 7.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 48.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 79.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 112.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 138.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 168.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 198.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 5.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 224.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 7.5     18.5 18.50 242.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 262.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 279.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 293.60  Forward Jump

Jessica Kealy (2005) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30027104(8)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 55.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 87.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.0 8.5     24.0 31.20 118.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 142.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 19.00 161.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 180.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 200.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 220.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 241.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 266.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 290.70  Back Dive

Anna Noake (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194709(9)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.0     26.5 26.50 50.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 79.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 106.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 135.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 161.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 182.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 208.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 226.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 251.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 269.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 8.0     19.5 19.50 288.55  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12 Years)

Lily Maggs (2005) -- Southend Diving #12325648

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 72.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 4.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 95.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 116.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 137.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 159.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 179.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 200.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 226.25  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 255.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 32.80 287.85  Reverse Dive

Evie Gibson (2005) -- Southend Diving #12939639

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 30.60 30.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 55.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 84.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 110.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 126.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 147.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 165.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 183.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 204.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 6.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 225.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 253.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 281.10  Back Dive

Rose Leary (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #120458710

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 44.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 78.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 96.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 125.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 7.5 8.0     20.5 24.60 150.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 23.10 173.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 199.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 217.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 237.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 256.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 278.75  Forward Jump

Jasmine Price (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #134350611

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 116.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 22.40 138.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 167.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 194.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 222.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 34.30 257.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 277.95  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12 Years)

Lucy Reeve (2005) -- Southend Diving #129496112

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 58.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 89.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 33.80 122.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 144.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 162.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 183.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 197.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 215.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 232.80  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 254.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 22.40 277.30  Back Dive

Kotryna Davidenas (2005) -- Star Diving Club #134840613=

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 31.80 59.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 77.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 95.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 115.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 137.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 154.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 22.00 176.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 197.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 218.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 247.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 276.80  Back Dive

Olivia Wilson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #90083413=

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 5.0     19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 18.00 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 118.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 146.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 174.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 196.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 6.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 224.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 249.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 276.80  Back Line-up

Hannah Hall (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #113368315

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 32.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 6.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 103.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 24.80 128.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 30.40 158.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 185.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 215.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 34.30 250.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 276.65  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12 Years)

Polly Dean (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132004016

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 43.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 2.0 3.0 3.5     8.5 14.45 57.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 32.80 90.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 115.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 28.20 143.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 5.5     20.0 28.00 171.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 194.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 214.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 234.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 253.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 274.80  Forward Jump

Emmi-May Glass (2005) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #123765017

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 67.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 94.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 123.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 148.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 179.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 206.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 225.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 242.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 259.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 273.15  Forward Jump

Abigail Rogers (2005) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1331901(20)

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 66.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 133.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 155.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 18.00 173.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 198.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 7.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 219.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 25.90 245.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 269.25  Back Line-up

Eve Morrison (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #113122818

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 114.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 139.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 170.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 189.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 219.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 249.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 268.80  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12 Years)

Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #121660719

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 117.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 140.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 170.35  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 191.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.0     18.5 22.20 213.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 25.90 239.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 27.95 267.40  Back Line-up

Francesca Letts (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #132007820

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 61.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 89.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 121.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 18.00 139.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 23.10 162.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 24.70 187.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 205.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 227.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 247.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 259.30  Forward Jump

Amelia Barrett (2005) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #126268421

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 63.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 16.00 79.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 107.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 129.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 155.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 180.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 195.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.5     18.5 18.50 213.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 233.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 9.5     23.5 23.50 256.50  Forward Jump

Rebecca Caygill (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #130193122

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 63.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 86.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 115.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 142.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 163.05  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 187.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 204.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 7.0     17.0 17.00 221.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 239.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 255.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C1 Girls (12 Years)

Claudia Lewis (2005) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #134758223

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 89.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 111.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 134.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 161.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 181.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 203.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 229.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 253.85  Back Line-up

Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #123763424

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 86.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 108.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 133.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 14.40 147.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 169.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 27.00 196.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 225.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 252.25  Back Line-up

Evie Hayes (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #131014125

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 63.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 87.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 112.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 136.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 156.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 178.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 195.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 213.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 227.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 245.10  Forward Jump

Fizzy Correia (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics #137404526

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 33.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 55.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 76.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 94.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 116.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 148.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 177.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 195.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 20.50 216.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 233.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.0     11.5 11.50 244.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C1 Girls (12 Years)

Erin Devery (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #129110627

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 6.5 7.0     17.5 21.00 45.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 64.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 85.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 109.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 131.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 152.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 168.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.0 5.0     12.0 12.00 180.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 197.40  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 219.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 18.75 238.35  Back Dive

Poppy Lowe (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club #138697328

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 48.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 60.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 77.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0     10.0 10.00 87.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 111.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 135.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 161.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 181.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 212.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 235.05  Back Line-up

Ashleigh Mpofu (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #131150629

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 66.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 90.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 107.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 127.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 146.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 163.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 181.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 200.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 217.95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 16.80 234.75  Reverse Dive

Niamh Tiernan (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #123077830

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 34.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 60.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 85.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 107.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 130.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 150.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 21.45 171.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 11.50 183.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 202.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 214.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 231.65  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C1 Girls (12 Years)

Grace Hodge (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129989331

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 98.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 23.80 122.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.5 4.0     10.0 15.00 137.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 161.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 184.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 207.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 227.30  Back Line-up

Florence Humphrey (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club #137149732

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 31.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 46.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 61.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 76.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 10.50 86.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 106.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 4.0 3.0     9.0 13.50 120.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 139.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 155.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 30.10 185.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 211.20  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys (12 Years)

Illan Joseph Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12549271

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 29.40 52.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 78.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 107.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 126.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 151.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 172.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 196.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 6.5     22.5 22.50 219.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 241.95  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 37.40 279.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 31.50 310.85  Back Dive

Joseph Monnelly (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12776722

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 46.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.5     21.0 31.50 78.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 112.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 29.40 141.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 168.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 196.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 224.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 243.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 262.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 284.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 308.10  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys (12 Years)

Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving #12180153

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 51.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 82.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 26.65 109.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 132.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 157.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 175.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 5.0     18.5 18.50 194.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 215.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 236.55  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 36.55 273.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 305.10  Back Dive

Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969454

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 45.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 30.60 76.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 22.50 98.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 33.00 131.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 162.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 183.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 206.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 232.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 252.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 277.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 302.10  Forward Jump

Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #12532185

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 6.00 66.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 111.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 44.20 155.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 186.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 216.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 243.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 23.10 266.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 26.00 292.20  Back Line-up

Buddy Knott (2005) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #13188246

100A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 7.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 41.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 71.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 94.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 116.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 142.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 166.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 186.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 209.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 231.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 258.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5     29.0 29.00 287.45  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 49 / 72 6:59 PM,  Tuesday, 25 July, 2017



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys (12 Years)

Kieran O`Neill (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #12376357

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 47.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 69.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 92.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 116.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 137.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 166.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 195.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 218.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 242.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 261.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 26.00 287.00  Back Line-up

Conor Batory (2005) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 67.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 97.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 122.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 145.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 173.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 20.15 193.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0     18.0 18.00 211.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 228.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 251.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 271.05  Forward Jump

Aiden Jones (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #12166038

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 8.5     21.5 21.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 112.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 144.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 174.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 198.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 21.00 219.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 241.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 267.60  Back Line-up

Harry Bos (2005) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 65.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 34.50 100.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 127.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 143.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 167.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 190.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 210.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 225.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 249.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 266.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys (12 Years)

Joseph Gerrard-Price (2005) -- Burscough Diving Club #13576359

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 125.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 151.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0     12.0 18.00 169.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 187.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 210.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 5.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 238.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 261.25  Back Line-up

Caleb Van Wyk Beer (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club #125956010=

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 41.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 69.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 88.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 109.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 126.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 147.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 159.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 177.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 197.75  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 220.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 4.5     16.5 24.75 244.90  Back Dive

Daniel Millard (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #116948110=

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 6.0     14.5 14.50 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0     14.0 14.00 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 101.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 127.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 153.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 177.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 196.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 222.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 244.90  Back Line-up

Sonny Rossiter (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #131150712

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 43.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 73.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 99.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 117.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 137.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 151.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 11.00 162.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 182.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 199.90  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 18.90 218.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 239.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C2 Girls (13 Years)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13 Years)

Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13114961

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 57.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 33.60 91.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 30.55 121.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 148.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 170.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 193.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 220.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 238.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 261.25  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 286.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 319.00  Back Dive

Olivia Capon (2004) -- Southend Diving #11971662

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 55.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 84.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 113.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 9.0 10.0 8.5     27.5 27.50 141.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 10.0 9.0 9.0     28.0 28.00 169.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 189.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 210.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 231.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 251.25  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 286.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 314.95  Back Dive

Rosemary Day-Lewis (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90001590(3)

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 50.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 28.70 79.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 36.00 115.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 142.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 172.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 199.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 24.05 223.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 245.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 269.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 292.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 313.05  Forward Jump

Eliza Davis (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90001589(4)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 45.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 31.45 76.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 101.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 127.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 155.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 185.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 26.00 211.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 231.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 256.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 278.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 304.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13 Years)

Sophie Gill (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90007379(5)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 43.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 74.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 35.25 109.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 136.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 166.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 195.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 221.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 237.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 261.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 282.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 301.50  Forward Jump

Alice Prescott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13258433

100A 1 1.0 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 10.50 10.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 34.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 33.60 68.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 5.0     12.0 18.00 86.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 112.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 33.60 146.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 175.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 204.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 226.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5     27.0 27.00 253.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 272.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 298.25  Forward Jump

Nikki Charlesworth (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #13470624

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 45.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 76.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 98.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 125.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 24.00 149.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 177.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 202.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 226.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 251.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 273.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 291.30  Forward Jump

Naomi Ward (2004) -- Southend Diving #12939615

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 7.5     25.0 30.00 60.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 80.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 111.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 131.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 155.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 176.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 197.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 20.00 217.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 240.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 2.5 4.0     11.0 18.70 259.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 291.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13 Years)

Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #13337576

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 25.90 73.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 97.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 119.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 141.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 164.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 183.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 206.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 227.45  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 258.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 290.85  Back Dive

Katie Hargreaves (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #11513737

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 115.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 36.55 152.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 180.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 207.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 31.20 238.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 264.85  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 24.70 289.55  Back Line-up

Megan Angell (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #11375168

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 54.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 20.30 74.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 2.0     10.5 13.65 87.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 110.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 135.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 160.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 187.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 210.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.5     25.0 25.00 235.95  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 18.70 254.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 286.65  Back Dive

Peggy Jefferson (2004) -- Southend Diving #12435949

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 55.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 83.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 105.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 126.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 151.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 171.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 193.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 209.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 230.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 260.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 282.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C2 Girls (13 Years)

Sophie Lewis (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #121320010

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 37.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 69.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 96.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 121.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 145.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 30.10 175.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 6.5 4.5     19.0 24.70 199.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 4.0     16.0 16.00 215.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 239.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 257.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 281.90  Forward Jump

Poppy Seager (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #95396611

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 78.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 118.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 149.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 171.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 196.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 222.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 251.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 279.60  Back Line-up

Sophie Childs (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #128406012

101A 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 100.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 121.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 153.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 176.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 202.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 229.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 19.60 248.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 276.20  Back Line-up

Jenna Byrne (2004) -- Burscough Diving Club #130369213

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 85.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 106.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 131.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 152.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 181.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 205.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 229.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 249.85  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 275.85  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C2 Girls (13 Years)

Stella Monks (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #120560114

101A 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 117.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 139.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 161.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 192.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 25.20 217.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 244.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 29.90 274.00  Back Line-up

Hannah Cleary (2004) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #124779915

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 42.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 27.30 69.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 93.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 115.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 134.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 152.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 174.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 192.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 208.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 239.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 267.75  Back Dive

Fearna Scott (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club #117171716

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 4.5     17.0 17.00 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 108.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 136.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 28.00 164.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.5     19.5 23.40 187.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 208.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 236.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 260.90  Back Line-up

Georgina Munnich (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #97068517

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 12.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 31.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 55.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 72.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 96.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 122.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 18.20 140.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 20.80 161.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 185.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 208.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 230.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 251.55  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C2 Girls (13 Years)

Imogen Cowell (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129900818

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 103.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 14.00 117.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5     7.5 11.25 128.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 8.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 153.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 8.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 178.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 204.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 27.30 231.75  Back Line-up

Alice Widdop (2004) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving Club #114490619

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 2.0 5.5 5.0     12.5 12.50 29.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 2.5 2.5 3.0     8.0 11.20 40.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.0 3.5 3.0     8.5 13.60 54.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 78.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 102.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 6.0     14.5 20.30 123.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 23.40 146.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 165.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 187.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 204.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 16.50 221.10  Forward Jump

Holly Seager (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team (withdrew) #95397020

101A 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys (13 Years)

Dean Livingstone (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290449(1)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 45.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 32.80 78.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 109.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 10.0 9.0     28.0 33.60 142.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 10.0     26.5 31.80 174.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 201.05  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 9.5 9.5 9.0     28.0 36.40 237.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 262.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 288.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 309.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 337.45  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys (13 Years)

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club #13240191

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 51.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 80.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 107.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 131.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 149.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 171.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 190.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.0     19.0 19.00 209.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 234.05  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 35.25 269.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 9.0 9.0 7.5     25.5 40.80 310.10  Back Dive

William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #11613432

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 104.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 118.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 151.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 39.20 190.85  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 9.0     24.5 29.40 220.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 246.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 30.80 277.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 9.0 7.0     24.0 31.20 308.65  Back Line-up

Jacob Smith (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12549193

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 53.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 28.70 82.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 8.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 110.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 130.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 149.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 168.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 188.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 209.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 232.70  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 265.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 37.60 302.60  Back Dive

Harry Healey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #12944874

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 101.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 122.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 150.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 180.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 210.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 237.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 34.30 271.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 300.40  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys (13 Years)

Isaac Beard (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #7395405

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 56.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 28.00 84.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 114.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 135.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 155.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 173.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 190.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 212.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 230.45  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 261.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 35.25 296.45  Back Dive

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11401426

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 48.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 74.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 99.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 120.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 141.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 158.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 176.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 193.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 217.20  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 248.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 35.20 283.85  Back Dive

Dylan Heywood (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #13019297

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 62.80  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 93.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 27.00 120.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 31.80 152.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 179.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 207.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 227.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 246.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 260.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 278.40  Forward Jump

Hunter McCrone (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90001596(9)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 4.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 4.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 32.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 57.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 79.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 109.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 139.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 170.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 6.5     15.0 19.50 189.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 206.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 226.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 250.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 271.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys (13 Years)

Harris Oldroyd (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13115148

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 12.50 30.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 31.20 61.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 82.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 109.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 24.00 133.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 164.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 191.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 213.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 235.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 253.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 270.90  Forward Jump

Samuel Stevens (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12136509

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 50.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 72.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 97.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 116.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 136.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 154.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 171.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 190.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 212.95  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 239.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 269.55  Back Dive

Evan Watters (2004) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30027100(12)

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 51.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 5.5     19.5 29.25 80.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 26.40 106.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 137.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 168.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 197.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 13.50 211.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 229.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 11.00 240.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 258.10  Forward Jump

Archie Read (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #129528710

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 2.0 2.5 3.0     7.5 7.50 78.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 102.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 128.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 159.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 181.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 14.40 195.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 28.00 223.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 241.10  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys (13 Years)

Leon Ferra (2004) -- Burscough Diving Club #130368411

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 11.50 59.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 78.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 99.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 125.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 153.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 181.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 203.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 15.40 218.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 13.00 231.90  Back Line-up

Phoenix Barnett (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #132130812

100A 1 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 9.50 9.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 24.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 50.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 16.50 67.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 89.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 17.40 107.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 135.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 23.40 158.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 177.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 195.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 209.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 227.40  Forward Jump

Tadhg Owers (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #129901713

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 104.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 121.40  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.0     9.0 14.40 135.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.0 6.5     16.0 19.20 155.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 176.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 199.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 20.80 219.80  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16 Years)

Jaida Umo (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #9479371

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 8.5 8.5   23.0 34.50 65.95  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 108.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 135.85  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 164.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5221D 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.0 19.00 183.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 37.10 220.85  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 40.00 260.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 50.40 311.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 357.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16 Years)

Yana Tutt (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #13103022

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 35.25 71.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 113.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 138.25  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 171.85  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 38.00 209.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 232.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.5 45.10 277.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 310.65  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 347.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Burt (2003) -- Southend Diving #11678753

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 68.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 102.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 132.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 164.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 196.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 234.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 256.60  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 292.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 324.90  Reverse Dive

Georgia McCoy (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #5130684

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 25.20 25.20  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 50.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 84.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 125.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 151.20  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 191.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 223.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 256.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 281.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 306.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Katy Arazy (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #12467975

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 57.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 34.20 91.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 126.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 159.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 187.65  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 223.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 250.35  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 272.85  Back Somersault

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 303.45  Reverse Dive

Grace Johnson (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club #12272066

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 29.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 31.50 60.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 6.5   14.0 26.60 87.55  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 124.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 155.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 184.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 222.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 245.40  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 273.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 302.30  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13115047

103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 70.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 28.50 99.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 122.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 150.60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 183.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0   10.0 22.00 205.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 233.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 267.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 301.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Caroline Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30018971(8)

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 38.25 57.15  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 82.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 20.90 103.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 130.70  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 175.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 203.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 231.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 260.30  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 298.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice France (2002) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #12944888

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 60.20  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 97.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 121.40  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 148.60  Back Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 180.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 207.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 234.80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 262.70  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 297.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daisianne Collins (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #11299689

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 63.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 25.50 88.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 112.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   14.5 24.65 137.50  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 167.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 194.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 217.70  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 257.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 30.40 287.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tilly Waight (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #125263210

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   15.5 24.80 51.15  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 91.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   14.0 23.80 115.65  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 144.45  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 26.60 171.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 193.85  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 218.15  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 248.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 284.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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India Bari (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #113510911

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 50.90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 86.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 27.00 113.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 137.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 167.05  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 203.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 225.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 258.05  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 282.05  Back Somersault

Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #91180712

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 53.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 89.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 117.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 139.85  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 7.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 177.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 207.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 230.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 260.85  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 17.85 278.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Benodet Houston-Campbell (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #124524913

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 55.65  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 96.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 115.85  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 138.35  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 166.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 191.15  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 216.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 29.40 246.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 274.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jasmine Randall (2001) -- Chelmsford Diving Club #87592414

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 69.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0   5.5 9.35 78.60 3Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 103.40  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0   8.5 17.00 120.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 148.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 180.40  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 215.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 252.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 273.55 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Lamerton (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #95504315

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 50.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 75.00  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 110.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 136.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.5 29.25 165.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 199.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 225.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 252.65  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5   8.0 16.00 268.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Leah Robinson (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #113495516

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 50.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 81.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 107.65  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 131.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 152.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 172.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 36.10 208.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 234.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 32.40 266.45  Reverse Dive

Lauren Aitken (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #82661917

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 70.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 18.05 88.70  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 119.30  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 147.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 172.10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 194.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 215.35  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 236.95  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 263.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Amber Pellicci (2003) -- Southend Diving #137095018

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 50.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 71.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 18.90 90.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 123.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 150.00  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 184.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 205.70  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 230.45  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 254.45  Reverse Dive

Kelsey Mills (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #45375219

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 55.40  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 79.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   14.0 26.60 106.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 126.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 153.80  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 181.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 205.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 232.15  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 253.90  Back Somersault

Lucy Chambers (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #131297020

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 52.00  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 81.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 105.70  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 134.20  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.00 149.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 174.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 17.10 191.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 208.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 40.70 249.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16 Years)

Autumn Cowell (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #86228821

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 50.55  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 72.95  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 93.75  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 115.50  Back Somersault

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 22.95 138.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 160.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 15.40 175.45  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 8.0   22.0 39.60 215.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 247.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eden Holywell (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #132946922

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 16.10 39.35  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 57.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 86.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 116.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 140.85  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 164.85  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 194.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 221.30  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 246.80  Back Somersault

Millie Gibbs (2001) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #50619023

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 51.20  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 15.40 66.60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 93.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 122.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 145.20  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 182.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 205.80  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 232.80  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.0   4.0 6.40 239.20  Reverse Dive

Abigail Allen (2003) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (25)

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 29.40 29.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 50.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 23.40 73.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 96.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 124.60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 18.70 143.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 168.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 186.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 212.60  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 238.10  Back Somersault

Rosie Colley (2003) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #123763224

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 46.00  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 72.40  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 94.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 116.90  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 132.65  Back Somersault

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.0 28.80 161.45  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 16.10 177.55  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 205.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 234.55  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16 Years)

Rebecca Dawson (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club #94955325

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 47.90  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 72.70  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 20.25 92.95  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 16.50 109.45  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 129.45  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 149.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 169.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 196.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 220.25  Reverse Dive

Olivia Sumner (2002) -- Burscough Diving Club #130368326

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 47.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 20.90 68.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 91.35  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 112.35  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 131.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 146.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 164.25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 191.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 216.10  Reverse Dive

Albany Thompson (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #90177627

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 22.00 44.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 17.25 62.20  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 88.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5   3.5 7.00 95.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 120.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 142.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 164.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 186.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 215.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16 Years)

Alfie Cook (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #12385701

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 28.70 58.45  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 50.60 109.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 143.45  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 33.75 177.20  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 200.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 38.70 238.90  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 268.65  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 296.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 337.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16 Years)

Ryan Needham (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #9560442

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 60.90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0   20.0 44.00 104.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 131.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 162.30  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 196.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 235.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 266.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 27.90 294.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 326.65  Reverse Dive

Owen Passmore (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #8041853

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 66.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 46.20 112.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 145.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 172.65  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 199.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 237.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   13.0 28.60 266.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 296.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 323.25  Reverse Dive

William Frewin (2002) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #11790224

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0   21.5 47.30 76.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 109.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 129.15  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 155.40  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 181.65  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 209.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 245.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 278.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 315.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Colin Longhurst (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406755

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.5 6.0   21.5 32.25 65.40  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 100.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.5 28.00 128.60  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 157.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.0 27.20 184.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 212.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 254.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 283.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 314.00  Back Dive

Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #12136546

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 68.20  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 99.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 129.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 157.45  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 198.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 229.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 24.20 253.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 288.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 311.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16 Years)

James Dalen (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #20028151(7)

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0   22.0 30.80 30.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 70.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 96.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 128.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 154.65  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 181.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 213.95  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 234.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 271.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 311.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Josiah Maggs (2002) -- Southend Diving #8379047

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 60.40  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 102.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 123.80  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 159.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 185.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 218.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 248.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 279.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 310.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dylan Jewitt (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9268958

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 56.50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 93.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 112.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 26.40 139.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 173.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 203.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 48.40 251.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 278.50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 307.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harry Spencer (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #9708429

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 52.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 94.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 120.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 152.95  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 185.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 212.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 248.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 279.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 306.95  Reverse Dive

Thomas MacFadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #119693010

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 59.70  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 97.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 126.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 150.70  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 186.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 213.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 244.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 274.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 300.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16 Years)

Liam Ring (2003) -- Southend Diving #120474611

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 61.65  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 91.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 113.75  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 134.00  Back Somersault

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 162.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 197.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 231.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 263.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 298.85  Reverse Dive

Cooper Ross (2003) -- DuDive Dubai (guest) (13)

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 64.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0   8.5 18.70 83.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 113.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 138.90  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 166.65  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 191.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.5 19.95 211.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 31.90 243.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 271.20  Back Dive

James Richardson (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #135592012

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 47.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 86.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 16.50 102.80  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 124.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 153.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 178.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 205.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 229.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 265.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elliot Jones (2001) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #87839113

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 50.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 92.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 21.60 114.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 137.15  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 160.40  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 186.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 218.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 239.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 264.60  Reverse Dive

Elliott Hutchings (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club #91711114

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 57.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   16.5 36.30 94.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 118.85  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 139.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.5 26.40 166.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 24.80 191.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 222.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 248.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 15.30 263.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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B+ Boys (14/16 Years)

Finlay McGregor (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #111943115

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 49.80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 77.00  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 97.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 126.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 153.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 177.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 23.75 200.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 229.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 255.80  Reverse Dive

Hamish Lindsay (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #119694816

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 46.60  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 72.20  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 96.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 118.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 35.00 153.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 174.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 204.10  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 227.50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 249.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adam Jones (2003) -- Southend Diving #127256717

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 24.00 46.10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 81.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 105.30  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 125.55  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 147.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 171.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 201.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 19.80 221.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 249.10  Reverse Dive

Steven Buckingham (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #132525718

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 54.20  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.5   11.5 25.30 79.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 109.10  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 28.50 137.60  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.0 0.5   1.5 2.85 140.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 25.50 165.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 19.00 184.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 22.10 207.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 235.85  Reverse Dive

Adam Elder (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #80760319

103C 1 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 48.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 79.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 95.60  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 118.85  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 138.35  Back Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 160.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 16.20 177.05  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 208.50  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 228.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Max Buisson (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club #122370620

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 53.35  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 0.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   5.0 11.00 64.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 99.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 121.90  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 145.15  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 161.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 183.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 204.85  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 227.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Benjamin Mullett (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #119045521

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 38.85  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 61.25  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 90.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 4.5 2.5 4.0   9.5 15.20 105.70  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 15.00 120.70  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 141.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 168.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 20.70 188.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 220.30  Reverse Dive

Henry Jones (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club #127483322

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 54.40  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 0.5 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   3.5 7.70 62.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 87.70  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 107.20  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   7.5 12.00 119.20  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 141.70  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 160.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 186.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 18.05 204.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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